
NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ASSISTANT ASSISTANT EMAIL

Albanese, Jonathan 798 Cascadilla St, Suite A 379-6709 jalbanese@cglawoffices.com

Miranda Fisher          Kate 

Nowlan

Samanta Vanderweet

Sarah Dubois             

Marci Vanderheide

mfisher@cglawoffices.com 

knowlan@cglawoffices.com 

SVanDeWeert@cglawoffices.com

sdubois@cglawoffices.com                  

Mvanderheide@cglawoffices.com

Aldridge, Elizabeth 200 E. Buffalo Street

Fifth Floor

273-2202 elizabeth@ithacalaw.com Judy judy@ithacalaw.com

Allen, Joe 417 N. Cayuga Street 200-3707 joe@ithaca.legal Patricia Lang patricia@ithaca.legal

Armstrong, Don 16 Tompkins St. Cortland darmstrong@cortlandattorneys.com All Real Estate realestate@cortlandattorneys.com

Casullo, Francis 17 Tompkins St. Cortland 756-7501 fcasullo@cortlandattorneys.com All Real Estate realestate@cortlandattorneys.com

Crittenden, Don 119 E. Seneca St. 330-7726 dcrittenden@harrisbeach.com Pam - Purchases

Joan - Sales

plattin@harrisbeach.com

jhunter@harrisbeach.com

Kirstin Tiffany - ketiffany@crossmore.com

Andrew Melendez apmelendez@crossmore.com

Marissa Johnson - mjohnson@crossmore.com  

Cook, Nate 409 Taughannock Blvd. 272-0800 nate@klausnercook.com Rebecca

Jane

rebecca@klausnercook.com

jane@klausnercook.com

Daugherty, Carrie 119 E. Seneca St. 330-7722 cdougherty@harrisbeach.com Stacy Buchholz sbuchholz@harrisbeach.com

DeWeese, Natanya 109 E. Seneca Street 273-2900 ndeweese@shawlawfirm.com Bonnie Cady

Andrea Simoens

bcady@shawlawfirm.com

asimoens@shawlawfirm.com

DuBouchet, Christina 307 N. Tioga Street 273-6000 christina@mazzalawoffices.com Chelsi chelsi@mazzalawoffices.com

Duval, Jeri 62 N Main St Cortland 753-3327 jeri@perfettilaw.com

French, Natalie 120 E. Buffalo Street 277-6611 nfrench@bgdtlaw.com Deanna dlaurentz@bgdtlaw.com

Gabriel, Jim 7185 Main Street PO Box

449, Ovid

869-9646 esq@ottcmail,com Cheryl estates@ottcmail.com

Galbraith, Dirk 798 Cascadilla St, Suite A 379-6709 dgalbraith@cglawoffices.com Marcie

Charlene

mvanderheide@cglawoffices.com

cnieder@cglawoffices.com

Grossman, Peter 120 E. Buffalo Street 277-6611 pgrossman@bgdtlaw.com Deanna dlaurentz@bgdtlaw.com

Guttman, Chuck 411 N. Tioga Street 272-2102 Pat pat@guttmanandreiter.com

Hiland, Seth 119 E. Seneca St. shiland@harrisbeach.com Stacy Buchholz sbuchholz@harrisbeach.com

Holdsworth, Robert &

Barb

200 Cayuga Heights Rd 319-4828 bob@holdsworthlaw.com Barb barb@holdsworthlaw.com

Holmberg, Anna 798 Cascadilla St, Suite A 379-6709 aholmberg@cglawoffices.com Marcie Vanderheide mvanderheide@cglawoffices.com

ATTORNEY EMAIL LIST      
830 Hanshaw Road, Ithaca NY 14850

140 Seneca Way Suite 200, Ithaca NY 14850

(607) 257-0666 - www.warrenhomes.com

This list is being provided as a convenience for our clients and customers. In no way should it be considered as an endorsement, recommendation or indication of the quality of services of the individuals or companies on this list.

Crossmore, Ed 115 W. Green Street 273-5787 Sharon sharon@crossmore.com
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Johnson, Lindsey 121 E. Buffalo St 272-3484 ljohnson@lgt;egal.com Paralegal - Jerrie Schutt  

Legal Assistant - Lisa 

Torbitt 

jschutt@lgtlegal.com ltorbitt@lgtlegal.com

Kawecki, Robert 309 N Tioga St 272-2314 rkawecki@thalerandthaler.com

Whitney Salsbury

Gail Burton Makayla Pirger

wsaulsbury@thalerandthaler.com

gburton@thalerandthaler.com 

mpirger@thalerandthaler.com

Klausner, Adam 409 Taughannock Blvd. 272-0800 adam@klausnercook.com Rebecca

Jane

rebecca@klausnercook.com

jane@klausnercook.com

Krogh, Guy 309 N. Tioga Street 272-2314 gkrogh@thalerandthaler.com

Whitney Salsbury

Gail Burton       Makayla 

Pirger

wsaulsbury@thalerandthaler.com

gburton@thalerandthaler.com 

mpirger@thalerandthaler.com

Lama, Ciano 2343 N. Triphammer Rd. 275-3425 ciano@lamalaw.com Amanda amanda@lamalaw.com

Lama,  Nino 2343 N. Triphammer Rd. 275-3425 nino@lamalaw.com Kim kim@lamalaw.com

Lane, Michael 12 South Street, Dryden 844-8440 607-844-5030

Maines, Russ 417 N Cayuga St 200-3707 russ@ithaca.legal Melissa melissa@ithaca.legal

NAME ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ASSISTANT ASSISTANT EMAIL

Marangola, Charles 141 Main St PO Box17

Moravia

315-497-

1190
cam@cayugalaw.com Sheila Hargett-Kemp sheila.hargett-kemp@cayugalaw.com

Marcus, Randall 200 E. Buffalo Street

Suite 402

273-6841 rmarcus@bhlawpllc.com Sales - Ellen Walsh

Purchases & Bank loans - 

Shelley

ewalsh@bhlawpllc.com

slove@bhlawpllc.com

May, Michael 121 E.Buffalo Street 272-3484 mmay@lgtlegal.com Paralegal - Jerrie Schutt  

Legal Assistant - Lisa 

Torbitt 

jschutt@lgtlegal.com ltorbitt@lgtlegal.com

Matychak, Natalie 119 E. Seneca St. 330-7715 nmatychak@harrisbeach.com Jeannine Cutting jcutting@harrisbeach.com

Mazza, Ed 307 N. Tioga Street 273-6000 ed@mazzalawoffices.com Chelsi chelsi@mazzalawoffices.com

Medeiros, Katrina T. 309 N. Tioga Street 272-2314 ktmedeiros@thalerandthaler.com Gail Burton

Makayla Shutts

gburton@thalerandthaler.com

mshutts@thalerandthaler.comMiller, R. James 215 E. State Street #200 273-4200 rjm@millermayer.com Nancy new@millermayer.com

Mulhern, Eliza 1050 Craft Road 257-3282 eliza.mulhern@mycfcu.com Laura

Stefanie Evan

laura.turner@mycfcu.com  

stefanie.warner@mycfcu.com Murphy, Liam 109 E. Seneca Street 273-2900 lmurphy@shawlawfirm.com Bonnie Cady

Andrea Simoens

bcady@shawlawfirm.com

asimoens@shawlawfirm.com

Nash, Ralph 115 W. Green Street 273-5787 Sharon sharon@crossmore.com

Navone, Josh 215 S Madison Ave WG 535-2999 jcnavone@gmail.com Kim Taft ktaft@kmw-law.com

Orkin, Jonathan 200 E. Buffalo Street

Suite 402

273-6841 jorkin@bhlawpllc.com Sales - Ellen Walsh

Purchases - Shelley

ewalsh@bhlawpllc.com

slove@bhlawpllc.com

Pagano, Anthony 119 E. Seneca St. 330-7719 apagano@harrisbeach.com
Res - Joan Hunter

Com - Jeannine Cutting

jhunter@harrisbeach.com 

jcutting@harrisbeach.com
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Perehinec, Michael 798 Cascadilla St, Suite A 379-6709 MPerehinec@cglawoffices.com Sam Vanderweet SVanDeWeert@cglawoffices.com

Perkins, Mahlon 57 W Main St Dryden 844-9111 mrp@mrperkinspc.com

Pollak, Carrie 401 E. State Street Suite 

304

391-2860 cpollak@hancocklaw.com Reka Wells rwells@hancocklaw.com

Pomeroy, William 16 Tompkins St. Cortland 756-7501 wpomeroy@cortlandattorneys.com All Real Estate realestate@cortlandattorneys.com

Ruswick, Richard 121 E. Buffalo St 272-3484 rruswick@lgtlegal.com Hannah hcapozzi@lgtlegal.com

Schumacher, Adam 212 Front St. Owego 687-1350 Aschumacher@dspclaw.com

Shaw, William 109 E. Seneca Street 273-2900 wmrshaw@shawlawfirm.com Bonnie Cady

Andrea Simoens

bcady@shawlawfirm.com

asimoens@shawlawfirm.comSmith, Tom 119 E. Seneca St. 330-7725 tpsmith@harrisbeach.com Stacy Buchholz sbuchholz@harrisbeach.com

Stevens, John 317 N. Tioga Street 273-3339 jas@wcslaw.net James Hugo

Colleen

jph@wcslaw.net

cem@wcslaw.net

Sulimowicz, Sharon

118 N. Tioga Street, Suite 

202
256-0727 sharon@smsattorneyatlaw.com

Assistant - Mikaela

Sales - Kate    Purchases - 

Deanna                              

Denise

mikaela@smsattorneyatlaw.com 

kate@smsattorneyatlaw.com

deanna@smsattorneyatlaw.com    

denise@smsattorneyatlaw.com

Tavelli, Paul 405 N. Tioga Street 273-3900 pntavelli@gmail.com

Tesi, Virginia 200 E. Buffalo Street

Suite 402

273-6841 vtesi@bhlawpllc.com Sales - Ellen Walsh

Purchases - Shelley

ewalsh@bhlawpllc.com

slove@bhlawpllc.comTrue, Sally 950 Danby Road Suite 310 273-2301 stt@truewalshlaw.com Dawn Tordel

Nancy Pochily

dmlt@truewalshlaw.com

nfp@truewalshlaw.com

VanDeMark, Allen 317 N. Tioga Street 273-3339 av@wcslaw.net James Hugo

Colleen

jph@wcslaw.net

cem@wcslaw.net

Walsh, Peter 950 Danby Road Suite 310 273-2301 pjw@truewalshlaw.com Dawn Tordel

Nancy Pochily

dmlt@truewalshlaw.com

nfp@truewalshlaw.com

Walsh, Ron 44 Church St, Cortland 753-9640 rwalsh@ronwalshlaw.com

Walsh, Ron 45 Church St, Cortland 753-9641 rwalsh@ronwalshlaw.com Natalie nbradshaw@ronwalshlaw.com
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